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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joshua Masterson       M3034          1/7    5:55       44:07
2     Mark Robins            M3539          1/5    5:59       44:30
3     Brad Ferner            M1519          1/2    6:04       45:08
4     Steve Kollars          M5054          1/4    6:12       46:12
5     Stephanie Snyder       F4044          1/7    6:23       47:32
6     Kyle McDonald          M2024          1/3    6:37       49:21
7     David Morgan           M4044          1/4    6:40       49:42
8     Caleb Morgan           M1519          2/2    6:54       51:26
9     Jason Bushnell         M4044          2/4    6:57       51:43
10    Aubra Lewellen         F3034          1/9    7:01       52:16
11    Brent Woods            M4044          3/4    7:04       52:40
12    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5054          2/4    7:04       52:41
13    Chris Sexton           M3034          2/7    7:04       52:42
14    Bobby Jennings         M3539          2/5    7:10       53:23
15    Natalie Hanson         F3034          2/9    7:10       53:24
16    Jason St Clair         M3034          3/7    7:24       55:06
17    Gary Hall              M6569          1/1    7:27       55:28
18    Ashley Chesser         F3034          3/9    7:27       55:31
19    Emily Dimick           F2529          1/5    7:33       56:18
20    Jerry Stromme          M5054          3/4    7:55       58:56
21    Ryan Leach             M3539          3/5    7:58       59:20
22    Sebastian St Clair     M0110          1/1    8:04     1:00:08
23    Tyler Linscott         M3034          4/7    8:05     1:00:12
24    Tammy Bovee            F4549          1/4    8:12     1:01:02
25    John Wilkinson         M4044          4/4    8:12     1:01:08
26    William Beus           M2024          2/3    8:15     1:01:25
27    Drake Standish         M3034          5/7    8:15     1:01:31
28    Bill P Manning         M4549          1/4    8:20     1:02:02
29    Adrienne Tauses        F3034          4/9    8:23     1:02:28
30    Emily Coates           F1519          1/3    8:23     1:02:29
31    Wendy Watson           F4044          2/7    8:33     1:03:43
32    Carrie Meadowcroft     F4044          3/7    8:37     1:04:09
33    Lane Meadowcroft       M4549          2/4    8:37     1:04:13
34    Kristee Neumann        F4044          4/7    8:43     1:04:57
35    Robert Noll            M4549          3/4    8:46     1:05:20
36    Janna Storm            F4044          5/7    8:47     1:05:30
37    Tracy Giltner          F4044          6/7    8:47     1:05:30
38    Andrew Madaus          M3034          6/7    8:53     1:06:09
39    Tonya Bailey           F2529          2/5    8:54     1:06:21
40    Sarah Brady            F2529          3/5    8:55     1:06:27
41    Sarah Schnitzius       F3034          5/9    9:01     1:07:11
42    Kelliann Hitner        F2529          4/5    9:02     1:07:19
43    Ja-Barto Noble         M3539          4/5    9:07     1:07:59
44    Brian Nicol            M6064          1/1    9:19     1:09:22
45    Cindy Nicol            F5559          1/2    9:19     1:09:24
46    Tim Werder             M5559          1/1    9:20     1:09:30
47    Austin Hocker          M2024          3/3    9:20     1:09:31
48    Krista Foltz           F2024          1/3    9:20     1:09:31
49    Hannah Mart            F3034          6/9    9:24     1:10:02
50    Jared Mart             M3034          7/7    9:24     1:10:02
51    Jennifer Duringer      F3539          1/1    9:38     1:11:44
52    Bethany Quist          F1519          2/3    9:47     1:12:51
53    Jim Quist              M4549          4/4    9:47     1:12:51
54    Connie Dunks           F5559          2/2    9:49     1:13:06
55    Shauna Collins         F2024          2/3    9:53     1:13:41
56    Martin Doellinger      M3539          5/5    9:57     1:14:08
57    Kay Leppold            F4549          2/4   10:06     1:15:16
58    Jean Cordova           F5054          1/3   10:10     1:15:43
59    Ron Neumann            M5054          4/4   10:13     1:16:05
60    Julie Baxter           F5054          2/3   10:21     1:17:06
61    Kathy Ballard          F4044          7/7   10:35     1:18:50
62    Peggy Royston          F3034          7/9   10:47     1:20:23
63    Jeannette Bausch       F6064          1/2   10:48     1:20:29
64    Lisa Thompson          F4549          3/4   10:53     1:21:09
65    Tatiana Cordova        F3034          8/9   10:59     1:21:52
66    Emma Downs             F2529          5/5   11:39     1:26:45
67    Chrissy Rains          F2024          3/3   11:54     1:28:41
68    Robyn Hohnstein        F1519          3/3   13:09     1:38:00
69    Jammie Allen           F3034          9/9   13:09     1:38:03
70    Diane English          F6064          2/2   13:18     1:39:09
71    Linda Willis           F5054          3/3   15:22     1:54:29
72    Stacey McKay           F4549          4/4   15:22     1:54:31
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